
RIVER - MUD WHITE - 140X200 CM

River is a shaggy rug in creamy hues of luxuriously soft
New Zealand wool, contrasted by dark streams of woven
canvas. Its name is a reference to the river that divides
the snow-clad landscape with its beautifully curved
shoreline, in the Dalarna region of Sweden. The River
collection is handmade in small batches. Only a few in
each size are available.

COLORS: White

SIZES:

140x200 cm

170x240 cm

200x300 cm

250x350 cm

PRICES:

€645

€895

€1 395

€1 995

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO. GOOD WEAVE™

CERTIFIED

SHOP ONLINE

NORDICKNOTS.COM


