NORDIC KNOTS



A KINA PADA MUMAYAN MAKAN MANGGARAN DI MANAKADAN MARANGAN DA

RIVER - MUD WHITE - 140X200 CM

River is a shaggy rug in creamy hues of luxuriously soft New Zealand wool, contrasted by dark streams of woven canvas. Its name is a reference to the river that divides the snow-clad landscape with its beautifully curved shoreline, in the Dalarna region of Sweden. The River collection is handmade in small batches. Only a few in each size are available.

COLORS: Beige, Black/White, Dusty White, Cream/Almond, Perfect White

SIZES:	PRICES:
140x200 cm	€595
170x240 cm	€895
200x300 cm	€1 395
250x350 cm	€1 995